
Güç / Power

Güç / Power

Standart Voltaj 

Güç Faktörü 

1000

800

1500

400 / 230

0,8

kVA

kW

rpm

V

Cos Phl

900

720

TSL - B SERISI 1000 kVA



BxExY / LxWxH 5150 x 2200 x 3250

11021

1928

mm

kg

lt

BxExY / LxWxH 4900 x 2200 x 2780

10280

1928

mm

kg

lt

Marka 

Model

Standby 

/ 

 / 

kW

kW

lt

mmxmm

%100 lt/h

%75 lt/h

%50 lt/h

lt

lt

V

A

/ 

/ 

Güç Faktörü 

/ 

230 / 400

50

0,5

3

4

1 Saat %110 / 1 Hour %110

±%1

0,8

Sx460

%3

IP 23

H

V

HZ

±%

Cosq

BAUDOUIN

12M26G1000/5

800

720

31,8

150x150

15,7:1

 

195

146

101

109

191

24

2x60
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